
Business Diversity Construction Contractors Outreach Event

Attendees - 2/17/16

Company First Name Last Name Email Work Phone Cell Phone
Minority Participation 

Certification

1 7-3 Development David Evans 73development@comcast.net 317.727.4634

2 7-3 Development Joe Mitchell 73development@comcast.net 317.727.4634

3 Argo Consulting Engineers Marcis Daiga mdaiga@argoce.com 3176399244 3176399244 VBE

4 Butler, Fairman & Seufert, Inc Jason Clearwaters jclearwaters@bfsengr.com 3177134615 317-997-6899 NONE

5 Calumet Civil Contractors, Inc. Ryan Ream rream@calumetcivil.com 317-769-1900 317-750-9450 NONE

6 Carmichael & Company Julie Carmichael jmcarmichael218@outlook.com 317.788.5111 317.250.0968

7 Carmichael & Company Karen Porter Karen@klpstrategicsolutions.com 317.788.5111

8 Carmichael & Company Bart York Byork@skillman.com 317.788.5111

9 Carvers Cleaning Service Veda Carver carverscleaningservice@yahoo.com 317 985 2145 317 985 2145 MBE | WBE

10 Carvers Cleaning Service Diane O'Hara carverscleaningservice@yahoo.com 317 985 2145 317 985 2145

11
City of Indianapolis Fahad Beg fbeg@indy.gov 3173275091

DBE | MBE | WBE | 

VBE | NONE

12 CMS Corporation William Beach wbeach@cms-corporation.com 3174129847 6178030714 MBE

13 Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Jason Frank jfrank@cmtengr.com 317 492 9171 NONE

14 CSU Inc Rodney Williamson rodney@csucontracting.com 3179720802 WBE

15 CTL Engineering Steve Chastain schastain@ctleng.com 317-295-8650 MBE

16 DECO Coatings, Inc Laura Blechl laurab@decocoatings.com 3178899290 DBE | WBE

17 Designers View Construction Virgil Beamon virgilbeamon@aol.com 317-442-3946 317-442-3946 MBE

18 Designers View Construction Leniea Beamon virgilbeamon@aol.com 317-442-3946 317-442-3946 MBE

19 Designers View Construction Orvil Tucker virgilbeamon@aol.com 317-442-3946 317-442-3946 MBE

20 ecoTech Solutions Group Mario Guerendo mario@ecotech1.net 3173317496 3173317496 MBE

21 Eenigenburg Exteriors, Inc Cindy Eenigenburg eburgexteriors@sbcglobal.net 219-365-2837 219-689-2837 DBE | WBE | NONE

22 Environ Corp Bill Brooks pantheoncorp@ymail.com 317774-0541 317714-8479 DBE | MBE

23 Environ Corp Al Young pantheoncorp@ymail.com 317-774-0541 317258-5434 DBE | MBE

24 ERMCO, Inc. David Werking dwerking@ermco.com 317-496-8165 NONE

25 ERMCO, Inc. Brodie Palmer palmerbrodie@yahoo.com 317.501.3582

26 Finch Constructors Tammy Brooks tbrooks@finchconstructors.com 3179166770 317-714-1098 DBE | MBE | VBE

27 Fox Contractors Corp. Tom Kochersperger bkochersperger@foxcontractors.com 317-281-8963 317-281-8963 MBE

28 Geyer Fire Rosemily Geyer rosemily@geyerfireprotection.com 3174909357 3174909357 DBE | MBE | WBE

29 GLS, Inc. Granville Singh gsingh@glsindy.com 3172929622 317-538-2876 DBE | MBE

30 Hanson Professional Services Inc. Tom Coughenour jworley@hanson-inc.com 317-293-9024 317-850-8837 NONE

31 Harmon Construction, Inc. Ardell Mitchell amitchell@harmonconstruction.com 812-346-2048 812-525-4180 MBE

32 Harmon Construction, Inc. April Wolka awolka@harmonconstruction.com 812-346-2048 812-767-6250 MBE

33 Hunt Construction Bill Edwards bill.edwards@aecom.com 317.227.7800

34 Hunt Construction Chris Hadley chris.hadley@aecom.com 317.227.7800

35 Hunt Construction Chris Schoettle chris.schoettle@aecom.com 317.227.7800

36 IDOA Courtney Edmonds cedmonds@idoa.in.gov 317.234.3428

37 Indiana Department of Transportation Derrick Casson DCasson@Indot.in.gov 317-233-4664 DBE

38 Indiana Department of Transportation Sean Howard SHoward1@indot.IN.gov 317-233-4944 317-340-7498 DBE

39 Indiana Strategic Resource Group Aleta Mungal amungal@indianastrategicresourcegroup.com 317-258-8634 DBE | MBE | WBE

40 INDOT Michael Rowe SHoward1@indot.IN.gov 317-234-7944 DBE

41 INDOT Kimberly Sons SHoward1@indot.IN.gov 317-234-8087 765-561-7269 DBE
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42 Indy Rental & Sales, Inc. Kelley Bowling kbowling@indyrents.net 3178598593 3178598593 WBE

43 Integrity Construction Service Jermaine Cardwell jcardwell@integritylimoservice.com 317-446-2520 317-491-7861 MBE

44 Integrity Construction Service Tyrone Cardwell tcardwell@integritycons.com 317-446-2520 317-491-7423 MBE

45 IPS LaVon Bradley bradleyl@myips.org 3172263825 3175174698 NONE

46 IPS Kristi Hardin hardink@myips.org 3172262086 3172262086 NONE

47 J.A.K. CONSTRUCTION John Knox jakconstruction@live.com 3175064844 3175064844 MBE

48 J2 Systems and Supply James Leonard jleonard@j2ssllc.com 3176791165 3176791165 DBE | MBE | VBE

49 Kokosing Industrial Dan Clark drc@kokosing.biz 317.460.3671

50 L'Acquis Ventures, LLC Lisa Jeff ljeff@lacquisventures.com 3176961753 DBE | MBE | WBE

51 Mainsource Supply LLC James Olive jolive@mainsourcesupply.com 317-250-9041 MBE | VBE

52 MartinRiley architects-engineers John Dockrey john@visionforalex.com 260-422-7990 NONE

53 MBDA David Fredricks dfredricks@indymbdacenter.org 3173844606 3173844606 NONE

54 MBDA James Knight james.knight@indymbdacenter.org 317-789-8116 317-438-7062 MBE

55 MDW Concrete Addison Simpson asimpson@mdwconcrete.com

56 Midwestern Electric Inc Ryan Lepper rlepper@midwesternelectricinc.com 317-545-7641 NONE

57 ModSpace Herb Hilbrich Anthony.Barnes@amac-org.com 317-999-8511 NONE

58 Moore Surety Bonds Agency Devon Moore devinmoore@morebonds.com 317.966.0544 855.825.3619

59 Nubian Construction Deborah Oatts doats@me.com 317.545.4285

60 Nubian Construction Nadina Edwards dadina.edwards@me.com 317.545.4285

61 Paint the Town Red Co. Jorge Escalante jorge-escalante@live.com 3176692001 785-845-7821 NONE

62 Patroit Insurance & Risk Management Ralph Wize rwize@patriotirm.com 317.605.8715

63 Pepper Construction Company of Indiana Dan Lowe dlowe@pepperconstruction.com 3176811000 NONE

64 Pepper Construction Company of Indiana Paul Riehle priehle@pepperconstruction.com 3176811000 NONE

65 PLB Innovations, LLC Tammy Rose SHoward1@indot.IN.gov 765-221-9363 317-448-0857 DBE

66 Powers & Sons Construction Mamon Powers III ctate@powersandsons.com 3172692550 MBE

67 Price Construction Group LLC Maria Price mprice@priceconstructiongroup.org 317-529-3097 317-529-3097 MBE

68 Pristine Image Intl Pat Allen pallen@pristineimageintl.com 3176834772 NONE

69 Pristine Image Intl Yolanda Davis ydavis@pristineimageintl.com 3176834772 3177248617 MBE | WBE

70 Putnam Industries Inc Jim Pickens jpickens@putnamindustriesinc.com 3173197273 317-319-7273 DBE | MBE

71 Reap Construction Group Ryan Potter Reapgc@gmail.com 3173339740 3173339740 DBE | MBE

72 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. Mark Bentley mbentley@rieth-riley.com 3176345561 3177488696 NONE

73 Rowley Security Firm LLC Anita Williams anitawms@rowleysecurityfirm.com 3173847355 3176053375 MBE

74 Rowley Security Firm LLC Larry Williams larryjwms@gmail.com 3173847355 3173847356 MBE

75 Securatex Jason Jones jjones@securatex.com 317.916.2285

76 Securitas Security Services USA Ray Gates raymond.gates@secruitasinc.com 317.617.3124

77 Securitas Security Services USA Ben Marth Benjamin.marth@securitasinc.com 317-568-1790 317-260-6267 NONE

78 SJW Elite George Williams fullword4u@hotmail.com 317.255.3511

79 Small Business Administration Lynda Parrett lynda.parrett@sba.gov 317.226.7272

80 Small Business Administration Kathy Ragland 317.226.7272

81 Smoot Construction Adam Wilensky awilensky@srsmoot.com 317-266-9002 MBE

82 SMS Steve Corbitt scorbitt@sms1us.coms 3174417835 3174417835 DBE | MBE | VBE

83 Sunco Construction Company Inc Kegahn Hopwood khopwood@suncoconstruction.com 3178313443 3176168384 VBE

84 Sunoco Construction Company Inc Eugene Perry sperry@suncoconstruction.com 3178313443 VBE

85 TC Supply Micah Barney mbarney@teamcruiser.com 3174232375 MBE

86 Thieneman Construction Josh Morris josh.morris@thienemanconstruction.com 317.867.3462
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87 Thieneman Construction Lewis Star Lewis.star@thienemanconstruction.com 317.867.3462

88 Thieneman Construction Kim Frey kim.frey@thienemanconstruction.com 317.867.3462

89 Tiger Solutions International Greg Medcalf gregm@tigersolutionsinternational.com 317-383-7324 3177351361 VBE

90 Title 7 Compliance Claudia Douglas-Smith claudia@title7compliance.com 404.855.4630

91 Tobias Insurance Group an AssuredPartners Company Eric Wahlstrom ewahlstrom@tobias.com (317) 844-7759 (317) 498-0396 NONE

92 TriVersity James Cruz jcruz@trivc.com 317.383.9608

93 Vanzzini Roofing and Sheet Metal Dawn Codozor dcodozor@vanzziniroofing.com 317-926-1004 317-490-0906 NONE

94 Vanzzini Roofing and Sheet Metal Brian Miller bmiller@vanzziniroofing.com 317.480.0398

95 Veterans Design and Construction Jeff Waters jvhanley@sbcglobal.net 317-523-4290 317-523-4290 VBE

96 Veterans Design and Construction Services Larry DeVoss jvhanley@sbcglobal.net 317-446-2251 317-281-5310 VBE

97 Walsh Construction Pete Jerrell pjerrell@walshgroup.com 2196612450 NONE

98 Walsh Construction Junell Richert jrichert@walshgroup.com 2196612450 NONE

99 Walsh Construction Brenda Wolf bwolf@walshgroup.com 219-661-2481 NONE

100 Waterstreet Consulting, LLC Zbigniew Resiak ZIG@WATERSTREETCONSULTINGLLC.COM 3176944019 3176944019 VBE

101 Waterstreet Consulting, LLC Jim Yeary  3176944019 3176944019 VBE
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